
Customer Excellence (Ordering & Customer Services) Laboratory

Day Date
Business
  Hours

Details Delivery Date Daytime Lockbox

Friday 2nd May Open 8.00am-7.30pm
PMS, NVS Online, Fax and

answering machine available
until 7.30pm 

Monday 5th May

Tues 6th May

Normal Service Normal Service

Saturday 3rd May  Open 9am-12pm No Collections No Collections

Sunday 4th May Closed No Collections No Collections

Monday 5th May Closed No Collections No Collections

Tuesday  6th May Open 8.00am-7.30pm Normal Service Weds 7th May Normal Service Normal Service

Early May Bank Holiday Opening Times

Customer Excellence: 01782 775555

Friday 23rd May Open 8.00am-7.30pm
PMS, NVS Online, Fax and

answering machine available
until 7.30pm 

Monday 26th May

Tues 27th May

Normal Service Normal Service

Saturday 24th May  Open 9am-12pm No Collections No Collections

Sunday 25th May Closed No Collections No Collections

Monday 26th May Closed No Collections No Collections

Tuesday  27th May Open 8.00am-7.30pm Normal Service Weds 28th May Normal Service Normal Service

Spring Bank Holiday Opening Times


